CONTRACT
PACKAGING

20,000 Total Circulation

Figures as of October 2019. Multiple answers are allowed.

Circulation by Products Packaged and / or Industry

Food Products
4347 Bakery / Snack
1,572 Cereals, Breakfast Foods
2,759 Confection / Candy
2,256 Fruits, Vegetables (fresh, canned, frozen)
2,548 Grains, Seeds, Beans, Flour, Nuts
3,142 Meat, Poultry, Seafood
1,060 Pet Foods / Pet Care
2,090 Prepared Foods
1,954 Soups / Condiments / Spices
1,326 Frozen and Refrigerated Foods
1,601 Other Food Products

Beverage Products

602 Beer
589 Coffee
748 Drinks, nonalcoholic (energy, sport, etc.)
2,279 Dairy
603 Juice
430 Powdered Beverages
462 Soft Drinks
270 Spirits / Liquors
543 Tea
487 Water
291 Wine
2,171 Other Beverages
Healthcare
1918 Pharmaceutical
775 Biological / Biopharmaceutical
1,669 Medical Devices
636 Medical / Dental Instruments or Supplies (i.e. masks, gloves, bandages)
1,130 Nutraceutical, Vitamin, Dietary Supplement
436 Contract Manufacturing Organization - Pharmacy
326 Over-the-Counter Products

170 Other Healthcare Products



135

214
352
59

174
118

497
162
1,105
421
324
653
337
107
252
999
864
1,163

1,321
662
601
624
815
663
450
450
435

1,640

6,513
2,320
6,385
9,537
4,000
1,784
3,978
3,221
5,262
2,323
371

Diagnostic Kits, Reagents, Blood and Tissue Samples

Household / Automotive
Detergents / Cleaners
Household / Auto Chemicals
Tissues and Paper Towels
Other Household Products
Other Automotive Products

Other Packaged Products

Building / Construction / Home Improvement Professionals
Cannabis Products

Chemicals

Consumer Electronics and Appliances
Hardware / Tools

Paper / Printing

Apparel, Textiles, Footwear

Tobacco / Smoking Products

Toys / Sports / Crafts

Other Packaged Products

Warehouse Distribution / E-commerce
Cosmetics / Personal Care

Packaging Suppliers

Packaging Machinery

Package Design Firms

Controls / Machine Components
Packaging Distributor

Container / Closure Manufacturing
Raw Materials (film, board, resin etc.)
Converter

Line Integration Engineering Services
Consulting Services

No response

Circulation by Job Duties

CEO / General Manager / Other Senior Management
Plant Management

Engineering

Production / Operations / Quality

Procurement

Sales

Logistics / Supply Chain Management

Regulatory Affairs, Validation / Compliance
Package Design or Development / Brand Management Other
Other

No response





