

20,000 Total Circulation

Figures as of October 2019. Multiple answers are allowed.

Circulation by Products Packaged and / or Industry

	Food Products
4,347	Bakery / Snack
1,572	Cereals, Breakfast Foods
2,759	Confection / Candy
2,256	Fruits, Vegetables (fresh, canned, frozen)
2,548	Grains, Seeds, Beans, Flour, Nuts
3,142	Meat, Poultry, Seafood
1,060	Pet Foods / Pet Care
2,090	Prepared Foods
1,954	Soups / Condiments / Spices
1,326	Frozen and Refrigerated Foods
1,601	Other Food Products
	Beverage Products
602	Beer
589	Coffee
748	Drinks, nonalcoholic (energy, sport, etc.)
2,279	Dairy
603	Juice
430	Powdered Beverages
462	Soft Drinks
270	Spirits / Liquors
543	Tea
487	Water
291	Wine
2,171	Other Beverages
	Healthcare
1,918	Pharmaceutical
775	Biological / Biopharmaceutical
1,669	Medical Devices
636	Medical / Dental Instruments or Supplies (i.e. masks, gloves, bandages)
1,130	Nutraceutical, Vitamin, Dietary Supplement
436	Contract Manufacturing Organization - Pharmacy
326	Over-the-Counter Products
170	Other Healthcare Products

135	Diagnostic Kits, Reagents, Blood and Tissue Samples
	Household / Automotive
214	Detergents / Cleaners
352	Household / Auto Chemicals
59 59	Tissues and Paper Towels
174	Other Household Products
118	Other Automotive Products
110	Other Automotive Froducts
	Other Packaged Products
497	Building / Construction / Home Improvement Professionals
162	Cannabis Products
1,105	Chemicals
421	Consumer Electronics and Appliances
324	Hardware / Tools
653	Paper / Printing
337	Apparel, Textiles, Footwear
107	Tobacco / Smoking Products
252	Toys / Sports / Crafts
999	Other Packaged Products
864	Warehouse Distribution / E-commerce
1,163	Cosmetics / Personal Care
	Packaging Suppliers
1,321	Packaging Machinery
662	Package Design Firms
601	Controls / Machine Components
624	Packaging Distributor
815	Container / Closure Manufacturing
663	Raw Materials (film, board, resin etc.)
450	Converter
450	Line Integration Engineering Services
435	Consulting Services
1,640	No response
1,040	
	Circulation by Job Duties
6,513	CEO / General Manager / Other Senior Management
2,320	Plant Management
6,385	Engineering
9,537	Production / Operations / Quality
4,000	Procurement
1,784	Sales
3,978	Logistics / Supply Chain Management
3,221	Regulatory Affairs, Validation / Compliance
5,262	Package Design or Development / Brand Management Other
2,323	Other
371	No response
<i>-</i>	•